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Department of Computer Science and Information Technology 
Date: 19th August, 2025 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION TO M.TECH (AI&ML) SPONSORED/SELF FINANCE MODE PROGRAMME 2025-26 (PART TIME) AT CS&IT DEPARTMENT HYDERABAD CAMPUS 

S.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL URDU UNIVERSITY A Central University under Ministry of Education 
Government of India 

12 

13 

Application No 

M250014506 

M250014514 

M250014517 

M250014634 

M250014655 

M250015191 

M250015335 

M250015357 

M250015372 

M250015466 

M250015625 

M250015631 

M250016025 

Name of Student 

MURSHID ALAM 

QADIR UMAR 

NITISH CHAUHAN 

https://manuucoe.in/regularadmission/ 

NOOR SABA 

MARYAM IQBAL 

TABISH RIZWAN 

MD SHAHZAD ALI 

FAISAL HAMIDI 

SANAULLAH 

ARSHIA AZAM 

MOHD AZAD KHAN 

MD SHAHZAD KHAN 

MOHAMMAD HASEEB KHAN 

Note: Classes will be commenced fron 1 September, 2025. 

Gachibowli, Hyderabad-500032, Telangana, India. 

Head, 

Category 
General 

E-mail:head.csit@®manuu.edu.in, website:www.manuu.ac.in 

General 

General 

General 

EWS 

General 

General 

OBC 

General 

The provisionally selected candidates will have to complete the admission 
formalities by paying course fee from 20h to 30th August,2025 through their 
login credentials on the admission portal. 

General 

General 

General 

General 
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