

मौलाना आज़ाद नेशनल उर्दू यूनिवर्सिटी مولانا آزادنیشنل اُردو یو نیورسی MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL ÜRDÜ UNIVERSITY

A Central University under Ministry of Education Government of India



Department of Computer Science and Information Technology

Date: 19th August, 2025

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION TO M.TECH (AI &ML) SPONSORED/SELF FINANCE MODE PROGRAMME 2025-26 (PART TIME) AT CS&IT DEPARTMENT HYDERABAD CAMPUS

S.No	Application No	Name of Student	Category
1	M250014506	MURSHID ALAM	General
2	M250014514	QADIR UMAR	General
3	M250014517	NITISH CHAUHAN	General
4	M250014634	NOOR SABA	General
5	M250014655	MARYAM IQBAL	EWS
6	M250015191	TABISH RIZWAN	General
7	M250015335	MD SHAHZAD ALI	General
8	M250015357	FAISAL HAMIDI	OBC
9	M250015372	SANAULLAH	General
10	M250015466	ARSHIA AZAM	General
11	M250015625	MOHD AZAD KHAN	General
12	M250015631	MD SHAHZAD KHAN	General
13	M250016025	MOHAMMAD HASEEB KHAN	General

The provisionally selected candidates will have to complete the admission formalities by paying course fee from 20th to 30th August,2025 through their login credentials on the admission portal.

https://manuucoe.in/regularadmission/

Note: Classes will be commenced from 1st September, 2025.

Head,

Department of CS&IT

MANUU